

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

| 22-CUP-0332 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | |
|--|--|--|--|---|---|
| Planning Case |) | | Status: | Public Hearing | |
| 12/30/2022 | | | In control: | Board of Zoning Adjustment | |
| 1/9/2023 | | | Final action: | | |
| Project Name: Location: Owner: Travis Applicant: Jurisdiction: Council Distric | ne: Vernon Avenue Short Term Rental 168 Vernon Avenue vis and Randi Curtis Land Trust Travis and Randi Curtis Louisville Metro trict: 9-Andrew Owen | | | ary | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Attachments: 1. 22-CUP-0332_600ftMap_121922.pdf, 2. 22-CUP-0332_Deed.pdf, 3. 22-CUP-0332_FloorPlans. 4. 22-CUP-0332_Letter of Explanation .pdf, 5. 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting Documentation.pdf, 6. 22-CUP-0332_Staff Report_010923 .pdf Date Ver. Action By | | | | | |
| 4. 22-CUP-03 Documentatio | 32_Letter of n.pdf, 6. 22- | f Expl | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting port_010923 .pdf | .pdf, |
| 4. 22-CUP-03 | 32_Letter of n.pdf, 6. 22- | f Expl | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting | .pdf, |
| 4. 22-CUP-03 Documentatio Ver. Action By | 32_Letter of n.pdf, 6. 22- | Expl CUP | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep Ac | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting bort_010923 .pdf tion Result short term rental of a dwelling unit that is r | · |
| 4. 22-CUP-03 Documentatio Ver. Action By | 32_Letter of n.pdf, 6. 22- Conditiona the primar | Expl CUP al Us y res | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep Ac | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting bort_010923 .pdf tion Result short term rental of a dwelling unit that is r bort. | · |
| 4. 22-CUP-03: Documentatio Ver. Action By | 32_Letter of n.pdf, 6. 22- Conditiona the primar | f Expl CUP al Us y res | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep Ac se Permit for s sidence of the e Short Term | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting bort_010923 .pdf tion Result short term rental of a dwelling unit that is r bort. | · |
| 4. 22-CUP-03 Documentatio Ver. Action By | 32_Letter of h.pdf, 6. 22- Conditiona the primar Vernon Av 168 Verno | al Us y res | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep Ac se Permit for s sidence of the e Short Term | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting tion Result short term rental of a dwelling unit that is r host. Rental | · |
| 4. 22-CUP-03 Documentatio Ver. Action By | 32_Letter of h.pdf, 6. 22- Conditiona the primar Vernon Av 168 Verno | al Us CUP al Us y res venu on Av | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep Ac se Permit for s sidence of the e Short Term /enue ndi Curtis Lar | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting tion Result short term rental of a dwelling unit that is r host. Rental | · |
| 4. 22-CUP-03: Documentatio Ver. Action By | 32_Letter of n.pdf, 6. 22- Conditiona the primar Vernon Av 168 Verno Travis and | al Us CUP al Us y res venu on Av d Rai | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep Ac se Permit for s sidence of the e Short Term /enue ndi Curtis Lar ndi Curtis | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting tion Result short term rental of a dwelling unit that is r host. Rental | · |
| 4. 22-CUP-03 Documentatio Ver. Action By | 32_Letter of n.pdf, 6. 22- Conditiona the primar Vernon Av 168 Verno Travis and Travis and | al Us CUP al Us y res venu on Av d Rai d Rai Metr | anation .pdf, 5. -0332_Staff Rep Ac se Permit for s sidence of the e Short Term venue ndi Curtis Lar ndi Curtis | 22-CUP-0332_Neighborhood Meeting tion Result short term rental of a dwelling unit that is r host. Rental | · |
| | Planning Case 12/30/2022 1/9/2023 Request: residence of th Project Name: Location: Owner: Travis Applicant: Jurisdiction: Council District | Planning Case 12/30/2022 1/9/2023 Request: Condition residence of the host. Project Name: Vernon A Location: 168 Vern Owner: Travis and Randi Applicant: Travis an Jurisdiction: Louisville Council District: 9-Andrew | 12/30/2022 1/9/2023 Request: Conditional Us residence of the host. Project Name: Vernon Avenue Location: 168 Vernon Av Owner: Travis and Randi Curtis Applicant: Travis and Rar Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 9-Andrew Owe | Planning CaseStatus:12/30/2022In control:1/9/2023Final action:Request:Conditional Use Permit for shortresidence of the host.Project Name:Project Name:Vernon Avenue Short Term RetLocation:168 Vernon AvenueOwner:Travis and Randi Curtis Land TrustApplicant:Travis and Randi Curtis | Planning CaseStatus:Public Hearing12/30/2022In control:Board of Zoning Adjustment1/9/2023Final action:Request:Conditional Use Permit for short term rental of a dwelling unit that is not the prima residence of the host. Project Name:Project Name:Vernon Avenue Short Term Rent - 168 Vernon Avenue Owner: Travis and Randi Curtis Land Trust Applicant:Owner:Travis and Randi Curtis - Jurisdiction:Jurisdiction:Louisville Metro - Council District:Owner:9-Andrew Owen |